

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).24049/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 24/02/2003 in LPA No. 139/2003 of The  
HIGH COURT OF PATNA)

STATE OF BIHAR & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JAGANNATH SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 08/05/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Gopal Singh, Adv.

Mr Chandan Kumar, adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rajesh Prasad Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

As last chance, the outcome of dasti service be filed on  
record on or before 07th July, 2008.

List the matter on 07th July, 2008.

(S.G. Shah)  
Registrar